
Tancred Farm Shop

 Christmas Orders

01423 330764

First Name *

Surname *

Contact Phone Number *

3KG 

6.6LB 

4KG 

8.8LB

5KG 

11LB

6KG 

13.2LB

7KG 

15.4LB 8KG 17.6LB
Serves 4-6 Serves 6-8 Serves 8-10 Serves 10-12 Serves 12-14 Serves 14-16

Barn Reared White Turkey £10.50

Free Range Bronze Turkey £13.99

Free Range Goose £15.99

Large Barn Reared Chicken £9.15

Whole Ducks £9.65

1KG 2KG 2.5KG 3KG 4KG 5KG
Serves 2-3 Serves 4-6 Serves 8-10 Serves 10-12 Serves 12-14 Serves 16-18

Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls £11.99

DRY CURED TANCRED HAM

Tancred Ham (Uncooked) £8.45

Unglazed Cooked Tancred Ham £15.00

Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham £16.50

GRASS FED, DRY AGED BEEF 

Rib of Beef French Trimmed £19.75 N/A

Topside £12.50

Silverside £11.50

Salmon Cut £11.50

Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington) £48.00

Fillet £42.00

Boned and Rolled Sirloin £23.95

Sirloin on the Bone £19.50 N/A

Boned and Rolled Rib £21.95

HOME REARED TANCRED PORK 

Loin (Bone In) £7.65 NOT

Loin (Boneless and Rolled) £8.95

Boneless Rolled Shoulder £5.55 IN 

Leg (Boneless and Rolled) £7.95 THIS 

Belly (Boneless) £6.25

Belly (Bone In) £5.55

GRASS FED LAMB 

Shoulder (Bone In) £9.25

Shoulder (Boned and Rolled) £9.95

Leg (Bone In) £11.95

Leg (Boned and Rolled) £12.95

Rolled Loin of Lamb £18.95

CHICKEN

Chicken Breasts (Skin On) £8.10

Chicken Fillets (Skinless) £8.40

Boneless Chicken Thighs £5.95

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS 

SIZE

AVAILABLE

SIZE

WHOLE BIRDS

Wed 22nd  

8am-6pm 

Order Number Office Only 

Please Note: All These Fields are Essential to ensure Smooth Running in 

the Run Up To Christmas (*)

Collection Date * (Tick The Correct Box)
Thur 23rd 

8am-6pm

Fri 24th 8am-

Noon

Sat 18th 

8am-6pm

Sun 19th 

10am-4pm

Mon 20th 

8am-6pm

Tues 21st 

8am-6pm

Price 

/KG

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS 

SIZE

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE

2

625g 

Pack Size

2

Quantity Required

Our Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls become more popular year on year. They are Just rolled 

Turkey Breast meaning it is easier to cook and use up as leftovers for sandwiches 

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE IN THIS SIZE



HOMEMADE SAUSAGES 

Chipolatas 

Pigs in Blankets

Thin Sausages 

Sausage Meat 

Sage and Onion Sausage Meat

PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS

HOMEMADE QUICHE 
Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised 

Onion

Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato

Spinach, Mushroom and Goats Cheese 

Broccoli and Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton

CHEESE 
Snowdonia Black Bomber 

Snowdonia Red Storm 

Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton 

Cropwell Bishop White Stilton 

Hawes Wensleydale  

Quarter Brie de Meaux

VEG BOXES 

Our Sister Company, The Carlton Inn at Carlton Hushwaite are taking 

bookings for Christmas Parties. Call them on 01845 501265 to book one 

today!

£20.00£10.00

Our Veg Boxes Include- Swede, Carrots, Cabbage, Brussell 

Sprouts, Onions, Cauliflower, Potatoes, Leeks, Broccoli, 

Parsnips etc. 

Product Weight Price Quantity Required 

750g £19.00

£12.25

£12.25

£12.25

£11.00

£10.50

500g

500g

500g

Quantity Required 

Serves 8-10 

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

Serves 8-10 

Serves 8-10 

Serves 8-10 

1.5lb

3lb 

1lb

1.5lb

3lb 

Pork and Sage And Onion Stuffing Pie 

Open Top Pork Pie with Brie de Meaux and 

Caramelised Onion 

Pork and Apple Pie 

1lb

500g

500g

£4.95

£6.50

£9.50

Traditional Sausage Rolls 
Individual

Garland 

£1.20

£5.00

£4.95

£6.50

£9.50

Quantity Required 

1.5lb

3lb 

Traditional Pork Pie 

£1.40

£4.95

£6.50

£9.50

Individual

1lb

1.5lb

3lb 

1lb £4.95

£6.50

£9.50

THE DELI 

500g

500g

£13.95

£7.55

£6.45

£6.45

18 £10.95

8

8

Pack Size Price /KG Quantity Required 


