Tancred Farm Shop	Order	Number				Offi	ce Only			
Christmas Orders	Please N	Please Note: All These Fields are Essential to ensure Smooth Running in								
01423 330764		the Run Up To Christmas (*)								
First Name *										
Surname *										
Contact Phone Number *		T	•		1	•	·			
Collection Date * (Tick The Correct Box)	Sat 18th 8am-6pm	Sun 19th 10am-4pm	Mon 20th 8am-6pm	Tues 21st 8am-6pm	Wed 22nd 8am-6pm	Thur 23rd 8am-6pm	Fri 24th 8am- Noon			
WHOLE BIRDS	Price /KG	3KG 6.6LB Serves 4-6	4KG 8.8LB Serves 6-8	5KG 11LB Serves 8-10	6KG 13.2LB Serves 10-12	7KG 15.4LB Serves 12-14	8KG 17.6LB Serves 14-16			
Barn Reared White Turkey	£10.50									
Free Range Bronze Turkey	£13.99									
Free Range Goose	£15.99									
Large Barn Reared Chicken	£9.15						LABLE IN THIS			
Whole Ducks	£9.65				J		SIZE			
Our Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls become more popular year on year. Th	ev are Just rolled	1KG	2KG	2.5KG	3KG	4KG	5KG			
Turkey Breast meaning it is easier to cook and use up as leftovers for	•	Serves 2-3	Serves 4-6	Serves 8-10	Serves 10-12	Serves 12-14	Serves 16-18			
Boneless Turkey Butterfly Rolls	£11.99									
DRY CURED TANCRED HAM			•			•	•			
Tancred Ham (Uncooked)	£8.45									
Unglazed Cooked Tancred Ham	£15.00									
Honey and Mustard Glazed Cooked Ham	£16.50				NOT A\	/AILABLE IN	N THIS SIZE			
GRASS FED, DRY AGED BEEF	110.50			<u></u>						
Rib of Beef French Trimmed	£19.75	N/A	Г	Г	Г	I				
Topside	£12.50									
Silverside	£11.50									
Salmon Cut	£11.50					I NOT AVAI	LABLE IN THIS			
Fillet Cannon (Centre Piece for a Wellington)	£48.00			1			SIZE			
Fillet	£42.00				1					
Boned and Rolled Sirloin	£23.95									
Sirloin on the Bone	£19.50	N/A								
Boned and Rolled Rib	£21.95					NOT A	VAILABLE			
HOME REARED TANCRED PORK										
Loin (Bone In)	£7.65						NOT			
Loin (Boneless and Rolled)	£8.95						AVAILABLE			
Boneless Rolled Shoulder	£5.55						IN			
Leg (Boneless and Rolled)	£7.95						THIS			
Belly (Boneless)	£6.25						SIZE			
Belly (Bone In)	£5.55		ļ			ļ				
GRASS FED LAMB		ı								
Shoulder (Bone In)	£9.25	-								
Shoulder (Boned and Rolled)	£9.95		ļ							
Leg (Bone In)	£11.95		ļ		NOT AV	AILABLE II	N THIS SIZE			
Leg (Boned and Rolled)	£12.95									
Rolled Loin of Lamb	£18.95		l .							
CHICKEN		Pack Size		Quantity Required						
Chicken Breasts (Skin On)	£8.10					,quii c	-			
Chicken Fillets (Skinless)	£8.40		<u>2</u> 2							
Boneless Chicken Thighs	£5.95									
Doneless Chicken Thighs	1 15.95	62.	ng							

HOMEMADE SAUSAGES	Pack Size		Price /KG		Qu	antity Required
Chipolatas	18		£10.95			
Pigs in Blankets	8		£13.95			
Thin Sausages	8		£7	'.55		
Sausage Meat	50)0g	£6	.45		
Sage and Onion Sausage Meat	50	00g	£6	.45		
	THE	DELI				
PORK PIES AND SAUSAGE ROLLS					Qu	antity Required
Traditional Pork Pie	Individual		£1.40			
	1lb		£4.95			
	1.5lb	1.5lb		£6.50		
	3lb		£9.50			
Pork and Apple Pie	1lb		£4.95			
	1.5lb		£6.50			
	3lb			.50		
Pork and Sage And Onion Stuffing Pie	1lb		£4.95			
	1.5lb		£6.50			
	3lb		£9.50			
Open Top Pork Pie with Brie de Meaux and Caramelised Onion	1lb		£4.95			
	1.5lb		£6.50			
	3lb		£9.50			
	Individual		£1.20			
Traditional Sausage Rolls	Garland			.00		
HOMEMADE QUICHE					Qu	antity Required
Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Caramelised Onion	Serves 8-10		£11.95			
Dry Cured Bacon, Cheddar and Tomato	Serves 8-10		£11.95			
Spinach, Mushroom and Goats Cheese	Serves 8-10		£11.95			
Broccoli and Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton	Serves 8-10		£11.95			
CHEESE	Product Weight		Price		Qu	antity Required
Snowdonia Black Bomber	500g		£12.25			, ,
Snowdonia Red Storm	500g		£12.25			
Cropwell Bishop Blue Stilton	500g		£12.25			
Cropwell Bishop White Stilton	500g		£11.00			
Hawes Wensleydale	500g		£10.50			
Quarter Brie de Meaux	750g		£19.00			
VEG BOXES	1	£10	.00	£20	.00	
	o Prussoll		· - •			
Our Veg Boxes Include- Swede, Carrots, Cabbago Sprouts, Onions, Cauliflower, Potatoes, Leeks,						



Parsnips etc.

Our Sister Company, The Carlton Inn at Carlton Hushwaite are taking bookings for Christmas Parties. Call them on 01845 501265 to book one today!